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Sut'az jednotlivcov:

Muzi
Jan Tolarovic¢
Vladimir Pravotiak
Ladislav Trnka
Ladislav Derzsi
Vlasto Michalcik
Vladimir Simondi¢
Martin Musil
Pavol Buchcar
Milan Patoprsty
René Simansky
Ladislav Michalcik
Maros Jagersky
Istvan Csardas
Peter Stancik
Jozef Carny st.
Jan Paytina
Jan Slivka
Istvan Piroska
Hidas Attila
Istvan Piroska
Peter Murin
Radomir Lednik
Tibor Végh
Frantisek Lizak
Michal Putnoky
Ervin Drozd
Tibor Meszaros
Zeny

Miroslava Vrbova
Vanda Kupcova
Czine Katalin
Iveta Véghova

Seniori
Ivan Patoprsty
Pavol Vrchovinsky
Ivan Svejda

Juniori
Michal Manaska
Martin Slivka
Rébert Carny
Juraj Palovic¢
Ivan Palovi¢
Jozef Miklusic¢ak
Martin Macada
Pavol Murin
Richard Rovinsky

Juniorky
Viky PolakoviCova

Veron. MeszaroSova

Monika Murinova

ODD.

KC
PD
ADA
BA
ADA

PD

ADA
BA
PD

BUD
BR
KC

ADA
KC

BUD

BUD

BUD
BK
BA
BK
BA
BA
PD
PD

DS
BR
BUD
BK

KC
ADA

KC
KC
KC

ADA

BK
BK

TT
PD
BK

1K
23
24
26
26
22
27
24
26
24
30
24
34
27
27
32
29
31
34
46
30
27
23
29
30
30
31
44

29
33
33
22

30
28
31

25
27
31
29
33
33
34
23
31

30
30
28

2K
28
23
24
27
30
30
30
25
25
29
30
27
28
28
29
32
28
33
35
36
31
29
29
30
26
29
35

25
32
38
24

28
29
33

24
26
23
30
25
28
36
26
28

33
28
29

3K
27
26
25
25
27
26
28
33
34
35
26
32
29
33
34
32
35
32
25
46
28
27
70
29
64
27

27
27
36
96

29
34
36

26
30
27
31
29
35
34
29
44

25
32
92

7.RTJ SALA

4K
22
24
27
23
26
26
25
25
28
28
28
25
34
31
22
30
31
35
33
35

126

29

26
28
42

29
30
37

25
24
26
26
29
36
32

29
32

5K
25
24
27
28
25
27
27
27
29
24
36
28
29
32
29
31
30
31
34
37

28

25
31
30

28
26
36

25
28
31
26
29
34
23

27
24

6K
21
24
20
29
28
27
26
28
27
30
32
27
34
30
34
31
42
35
35
36

33

24
30
39

31
33
35

32
27
27
25
27
26
32

27
38

7K
24
26
25
27
27
26
30
31
30
22
26
30
28
29
34
30
33
34
39
32

24
33
40

28
29

26
24
27
26
29
29
40

30
24

SPOLU
170
171
174
185
185
189
190
195
197
198
202
203
209
210
214
215
230
234
247
252

86
79
128
215
120
177
79

180
214
258
142

203
209
208
SPOLU

183
186
192
193
201
221
231

78
103

201
208
149
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14
64

Norma ihriska: 25 uderov

Priemer
24,29
24,43
24,86
26,43
26,43
27,00
27,14
27,86
28,14
28,29
28,86
29,00
29,86
30,00
30,57
30,71
32,86
33,43
35,29
36,00

25,71
30,57
36,86

29,00
29,86

26,14
26,57
27,43
27,57
28,71
31,57
33,00

28,71
29,71
49,67

Koef.
-5,00
-4,00
-1,00
10,00
10,00
14,00
15,00
20,00
22,00
23,00
27,00
28,00
34,00
35,00
39,00
40,00
55,00
59,00
72,00
77,00
odstupil
odstupil
odstupil
odstupil
odstupil
odstupil
odstupil

5,00
39,00
83,00

odstupil

28,00
34,00
odstupil

8,00
11,00
17,00
18,00
26,00
46,00
56,00

odstupil
odstupil

26,00
33,00
odstupil



